
Time
1-3pm

10-11am
1-3pm

10-11 am
12-1:30pm 

10-11am
April 22- May 20, Saturdays 11am-1pm

1-4pm

10-11am

1-5pm
10-11am
9am-4pm
9am-4pm

1-5pm
9am-4pm
10-11am
9am-4pm
9am-4pm

1-5pm
9am-4pm
10-11am
9am-4pm
9am-4pm

1-5pm
1-2pm

September, date tbd tbd
10-11am

tbd
6am-6pm
10-11am
11am-12

10-11am

Date Program
January 22, Sunday Elk Viewing Trail Hike

February 14, Tuesday Pre-K Pathfinders Love Birders
February 18, Saturday Snowshoe Hike

March 14, Tuesday Pre-K Pathfinders Bunny Tales
March 18, Saturday Meet the Natives: Wildlife Presentation & Walk

May 9, Tuesday Pre-k Pathfinders Budding Birders

April 11, Tuesday Pre-K Pathfinders Forest Friends
Plein Air Workshop

April, dates tbd Falconry Photography w/Dan's Camera

May 14, Sunday Spring Wild Edibles Walk 1-2pm

June 21, Wednesday Day Camp Wild About Water
June 28, Wednesday Day Camp Wild About Water

June 3-25, Saturday & Sunday (exc  Wild! At the Ford (7 sessions)
June 13, Tuesday Pre-K Pathfinders Flower Power

July 1-30, Saturday & Sunday Wild! At the Ford (10 sessions)
July 5, Wednesday Day Camp: Wildlife Forensics
July 11, Tuesday Pre-K Pathfinders Splish and Splash
July 12, Wednesday Day Camp: Wildlife Forensics
July 19, Wednesday Day Camp: Wildlife Forensics

August 8, Tuesday Pre-K Pathfinders: Into the Creek
August 9, Wednesday Day Camp: Eco-Friends

August 5-27, Saturday & Sunday Wild! At the Ford (8 sessions)
August 2, Wednesday Day Camp: Eco-Friends

Falconry Photography Workshop 
September 12, Tuesday Pre-K Pathfinders: Animal Yoga

August 16, Wednesday Day Camp: Eco-Friends

September 2-3, Sat & Sun Wild! At the Ford (2 sessions)

November 14, Tuesday Pre-K Pathfinders: Owl Pals

2023 Trexler Nature Preserve Environmental Education Programs

October 10, Tuesday Pre-K Pathfinders: Amazing Animals
October 29, Sunday Spooky Animals 

early October, tbd Falconry Photography Workshop
October 7, Satuday The Big Sit bird count

September 9, Saturday Monarch Tagging & Pollinator Hike
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